
PARTS SPECIALS
VALID 01/01/25 - 01/31/25

JANUARY

36SI 12V 170A

24SI 12V 160A

PAD MOUNT 160 AMP

35SI HP 12V 140A

24SI 12V 160A

35SI 12V 140A

PART #DR 8700047

PART #DR 8600889

PART #MELAM1771

PART #DR 8700016

PART #DR 8600310

PART #DR 8600066

$$3593590000

$$2002000000

$$2852850000

$$3393390000

$$2002000000

$$5095090000

REMANREMAN

ALTERNATORALTERNATOR

ALTERNATORSALTERNATORS


